Product Information Analysis - pH/Redox
pH/Redox calibration
solutions, cleaning and
maintenance
● Ready-to-use 250 ml and 1000 ml buffer solution
Ready-to-use pH buffer solutions
Good pH buffer solutions are, in addition to a suitable pH electrode,
the basis for an exact pH measurement. With their buffering capa-

1
Product Information Analysis - pH/Redox
Ordering code
pH buffer solution, ready-to-use Art. no.
PHL-4 pH 4 in 250 ml dosing bottle 601369
PHL-7 pH 7 in 250 ml dosing bottle 601371
PHL-10 pH 10 in 250 ml dosing bottle 601373
PHL-4, 1000 ml pH 4 in 1000 ml dosing bottle 415029
PHL-7, 1000 ml pH 7 in 1000 ml dosing bottle 415030
PHL-10, 1000 ml pH 10 in 1000 ml dosing bottle 415031
pH buffer capsules
GPH-4-10 GPH 4, amount: 10 capsules 602615
GPH-4-5 GPH 4, amount: 5 capsules 602614
GPH-7-10 GPH 7, amount: 10 capsules 602617
GPH-7-5 GPH 7, amount: 5 capsules 602616
GPH-10-10 GPH 10, amount: 10 capsules 602619
GPH-10-5 GPH 10, amount: 5 capsules 602618
GPH-12-10 GPH 12, amount: 10 capsules 602621
GPH-12-5 GPH 12, amount: 5 capsules 602620
Plastic bottle with wide neck
GPF100
100 ml storage bottle for pH buffer
capsules